No. W 6302

Due no later than Jun 30, 2013

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

CANYON PROPERTIES LLC
GARY N NELSON

PO BOX 6004

TWIN FALLS ID 83303

GARY N NELSON
5422 NORTH 400 EAST
HAGERMAN ID 83332

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Member or Manager.

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
MANAGER GARY N NELSON 5422 NORTH 400 EAST
MEMBER WILLIS E ARNOLD 4245 W ROSE LN
MEMBER LYNETTE W ARNOLD 4245 W ROSE LN
FOUNTAIN FAMILY TRUST ANITA
MEMBER FOUNDATION TRUSTEE 14845 N 15TH DR
MEMBER SADDLEBACK DEVELOPMENT CO. INC 8562 W DONALD DR
MEMBER CAMCO DEVELOPMENT, INC. 1852 E CINNABAR
MEMBER NOEL W CAMPBELL REVOCABLE 8146 N 1ST AVE

TRUST NOEL W CAMPBELL TRUSTEE

MEMBER GREGORY W ARNOLD 1070 GARDEN CREST DR
MEMBER DOREEN ARNOLD 1070 GARDEN CREST DR
SUSAN JOYCE ALTIERI REVOCABLE
MEMBER FAMILY TRUST 218 E CAROLANN WAY

MEMBER DUSHOFF & MCCALL PC 8146 N 1ST AVE
MEMBER DOUBLETREE FARM LLC P.O. BOX 6004

City
HAGERMAN
PHOENIX
PHOENIX

PHOENIX

PEORIA
PHOENIX

PHOENIX

KINGMAN
KINGMAN

PHOENIX

PHOENIX
TWIN FALLS

State

ID
AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
AZ

AZ

AZ
ID

Country

USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA

USA

USA
USA

USA

USA
USA

Postal Code
83332
85019
85019

85023

85382
84020

85021

86401
86401

85022

85021
83303

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
W 6302

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Gary N. Nelson
Name (type or print): Gary N. Nelson

Date: 04/24/2013

Title: Managing Member

Processed 04/24/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




