

No. W 6302		Due no later than Jun 30, 2013 Annual Report Form		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. CANYON PROPERTIES LLC GARY N NELSON PO BOX 6004 TWIN FALLS ID 83303		GARY N NELSON 5422 NORTH 400 EAST HAGERMAN ID 83332			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE				3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Limited Liability Companies: Enter Names and Addresses of at least one Member or Manager.							
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address		City	State	Country	Postal Code
MANAGER	GARY N NELSON	5422 NORTH 400 EAST		HAGERMAN	ID	USA	83332
MEMBER	WILLIS E ARNOLD	4245 W ROSE LN		PHOENIX	AZ	USA	85019
MEMBER	LYNETTE W ARNOLD	4245 W ROSE LN		PHOENIX	AZ	USA	85019
MEMBER	FOUNTAIN FAMILY TRUST ANITA	14845 N 15TH DR		PHOENIX	AZ	USA	85023
MEMBER	FOUNDATION TRUSTEE						
MEMBER	SADDLEBACK DEVELOPMENT CO. INC	8562 W DONALD DR		PEORIA	AZ	USA	85382
MEMBER	CAMCO DEVELOPMENT, INC.	1852 E CINNABAR		PHOENIX	AZ	USA	84020
MEMBER	NOEL W CAMPBELL REVOCABLE	8146 N 1ST AVE		PHOENIX	AZ	USA	85021
MEMBER	TRUST NOEL W CAMPBELL TRUSTEE						
MEMBER	GREGORY W ARNOLD	1070 GARDEN CREST DR		KINGMAN	AZ	USA	86401
MEMBER	DOREEN ARNOLD	1070 GARDEN CREST DR		KINGMAN	AZ	USA	86401
MEMBER	SUSAN JOYCE ALTIERI REVOCABLE	218 E CAROLANN WAY		PHOENIX	AZ	USA	85022
MEMBER	FAMILY TRUST						
MEMBER	DUSHOFF & MCCALL PC	8146 N 1ST AVE		PHOENIX	AZ	USA	85021
MEMBER	DOUBLETREE FARM LLC	P.O. BOX 6004		TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83303
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID W 6302		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Gary N. Nelson Name (type or print): Gary N. Nelson Date: 04/24/2013 Title: Managing Member					
Processed 04/24/2013		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.					